
Result
Core_ECO 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_ENG 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_PSY 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_ENG 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_ENG 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

OE_Zoo_NHF 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC_Marathi 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (REGULAR) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 2 APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
CUL_ACT 
30_20  
(Cr.Pts. 2)

REVISED RESULTS - REVALUATION / MEDICAL CASES

2413001

MU0341120240070488 FAILS/ATKT

Ashley Sanjay 
Kandane   
Celina

 03

22

15

42

24

46

15

30

12

25

12

20

AB

10
19 27 22 15 13 8 10 REVAL

Cr.Sem.2 - 12
1

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

12

21
09

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_PSY VSC_ENG SEC_ENG OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Marathi Cr.Sem.1 - 10

2413006

MU0341120240070484 FAILS/ATKT

Chauhan 
Rupesh 
Ramvijay   
Kuslavati

 10

26

24

44

25

41

00

13

13

28

12

28

18

33
16 20 16 13 15 16 15 CC-REV

Cr.Sem.2 - 16
2

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

21
09

Core_ENG Core_HIST Core_PSY VSC_HIST SEC_HIST OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 10

2413008

MU0341120240073461 FAILS/ATKT

Daryanani 
Diya 
Vashdev   
Priya

/ 27

47

24

53

36

52

19

35

17

34

13

27

12

24
20 29 16 16 17 14 12 REV

Cr.Sem.2 - 20
3

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

12
AB

Core_ENG Core_HIST Core_PSY VSC_HIST SEC_HIST OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 22

2413009

MU0341120240069764 PASS

Nadar 
Anugrah 
Balamurgan   
Roshan

 28

57

24

49

27

50

25

43

20

34

15

25

12

25
29 25 23 18 14 10 13  

Cr.Sem.2 - 22
4

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
15

32
17

Core_ENG Core_HIST Core_PSY VSC_ENG SEC_ENG OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 22

2413016

MU0341120240074870 PASS

Uchlani Anjali 
Vikram   
Prerna

/ 27

55

24

47

33

49

20

29

17

25

14

22

12

21
28 23 16 09 08 08 09  

Cr.Sem.2 - 22
5

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
14

28
14

Core_ENG Core_HIST Core_PSY VSC_ENG SEC_ENG OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 22

2413018

MU0341120240075125 FAILS/ATKT

Yadav Ashish 
Rameshwar   
Sunita

 24

43

32

44

24

40

19

27

14

28

12

25

12

25
19 12 16 8 14 13 13 REVAL

Cr.Sem.2 - 18
6

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

22
10

Core_ECO Core_HIN Core_PSY VSC_HIN SEC_HIN OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 22

2413056

MU0341120240069762 FAILS/ATKT

Mishra Sonal 
Ashok   Usha

/ 24

43

32

48

04

20

15

28

12

29

12

20

12

26
19 16 16 13 17 08 14  

Cr.Sem.2 - 18
7

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

12

26
14

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 22
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Result
Core_ENG 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIN 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIST 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_HIN 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_HIN 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

OE_Zoo_NHF 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC_Hindi 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (REGULAR) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 2 APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
CUL_ACT 
30_20  
(Cr.Pts. 2)

REVISED RESULTS - REVALUATION / MEDICAL CASES

2413088

MU0341120240081168 FAILS/ATKT

Khushi 
Rajnath 
Kewat   
Siyadulari

/ 00

12

32

44

11

24

20

28

22

38

12

20

15

25
12 12 13 08 16 08 10 CC/REVAL

Cr.Sem.2 - 10
8

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

12

27
15

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 22

2413107

MU0341120240069648 PASS

Rai Nidhi 
Rajesh   Rita

/ 24

49

33

53

24

48

21

30

12

22

12

20

24

40
25 20 24 09 10 08 16 REV

Cr.Sem.2 - 22
9

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

21
09

Core_ECO Core_ENG Core_HIST VSC_ECO SEC_ECO OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 22

2413113

MU0341120240073476 FAILS/ATKT

Humbre 
Diksha Nitin   
Jyoti

/ 30

41

35

60

24

51

21

29

19

28

12

20

18

26
11 25 27 8 09 08 08 REV

Cr.Sem.2 - 16
10

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
12

12
AB

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN OE_Bot_HC AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 22

2413114

MU0341120240069767 FAILS/ATKT

Salvi Darshita 
Paresh   
Rohini

/ 29

52

46

58

24

49

19

28

17

35

15

23

18

29
23 12 25 09 18 08 11 REV

Cr.Sem.2 - 18
11

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
17

35
18

Core_ENG Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 16

2413188

MU0341120240069761 FAILS/ATKT

More Vansh 
Vijay   Vaishali

 28

39

24

40

AB

10

AB

0

AB

4

AB

AB

16

24
11 16 10 00 04 AB 08 REV

Cr.Sem.2 - 6
12

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
AB

AB
AB

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_MAR SEC_MAR OE_Bot_HC AEC_Marathi Cr.Sem.1 - 8

2413194

MU0341120240074867 FAILS/ATKT

Nitnawre 
Harsha 
Bharat   
Ashwini

/ 28

45

11

33

24

40

16

24

17

25

12

24

17

31
17 22 16 08 08 12 14 REV

Cr.Sem.2 - 18
13

Ext.

Tot.

Int.
13

26
13

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_MAR SEC_MAR OE_Bot_HC AEC_Marathi Cr.Sem.1 - 16

2413198

MU0341120240076943 FAILS/ATKT

Pawar Sonu 
Raju   
Chhayabai

 00

13

00

22

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

06

8
13 22 AB AB AB AB 02 CC/REV

Cr.Sem.2 - 0
14

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

AB

AB
AB

Core_HIST Core_MAR Core_POL VSC_MAR SEC_MAR OE_Zoo_NHF AEC_Marathi Cr.Sem.1 - 0
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Result
Core_ECO 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIN 
60_40 (Cr.Pts. 4)

Core_HIST 
60_40  (Cr.Pts. 
4)

VSC_HIN 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

SEC_HIN 30_20 
(Cr.Pts. 2)

OE_Bot_HC 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)

AEC_Hindi 
30_20 (Cr.Pts. 2)ERN NO.

RollNo. Name of 
Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST FYBA (REGULAR) NEP  [External (60/24 & 30/12) - Internal (40/16 & 20/8)] SEMESTER 2 APRIL - 2025

Cr. Er.
CUL_ACT 
30_20  
(Cr.Pts. 2)

REVISED RESULTS - REVALUATION / MEDICAL CASES

2413201

MU0341120240073441 PASS

Salvi Namrata 
Vijay   
Mangala

/ 24

42

25

41

28

46

19

32

18

33

12

23

24

36
18 16 18 13 15 11 12 REV

Cr.Sem.2 - 22
15

Ext.

Tot.
Int.

13

26
13

Core_ECO Core_HIN Core_HIST VSC_HIN SEC_HIN OE_Bot_HC AEC_Hindi Cr.Sem.1 - 22
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